 USA  +1 888 346 6853 Australia  +61 7 3871 1800 UK +44 20 8133 4255 sales@opengear.com www.opengear.com

The Opengear IM7200 is a state of the art infrastructure management solution
which streamlines management of network, power and server infrastructure in
data center and remote environments, ensuring business continuity and
increasing network resilience.
Problem: Data centers, colocation facilities and network exchange points host a wide
array of critical infrastructure from a variety of vendors. The challenge and complexity

 
 
Ordering Information
IM7208-2-DAC 8 V.92 & 802.11 Wi-Fi1 Dual AC
IM7208-2-DAC-L 8 V.92, Wi-F1i & 4G LTE Dual AC
IM7216-2-DAC 16 V.92 & 802.11 Wi-Fi1 Dual AC
IM7216-2-DAC-L 16 V.92, Wi-Fi1 & 4G LTE Dual AC
IM7232-2-DAC 32 V.92 & 802.11 Wi-Fi1 Dual AC
IM7232-2-DAC-L 32 V.92, Wi-Fi1 & 4G LTE Dual AC
IM7248-2-DAC 48 V.92 & 802.11 Wi-Fi1 Dual AC
IM7248-2-DAC-L 48 V.92, Wi-Fi1 & 4G LTE Dual AC
IM7216-2-24U-DAC 16 and 24 USB V.92 & 802.11 Wi-Fi1 Dual AC
IM7216-2-24U-DAC-L 16 and 24 USB V.92, Wi-Fi1 & 4G LTE Dual AC
-DAC models must be purchased for destination country, e.g. “IM7216-2-DAC-US” for USA and Canada.
Available country codes -US, -AU, -UK, -EU, -JP, -CN
Some models also available with +/- 36V to 72V Dual DC power.
4G LTE models available: -LMA (AT&T USA), -LMV (Verizon USA), -LC (Canada), -LR (International). To order,
append the model number with the carrier, e.g. “IM7208-2-DAC-LR-EU” for Europe.
Each RJ45 console port pinout is software selectable (Cisco-straight or Cisco-rolled)
1-CN versions do not have Wi-Fi and are not available for the IM7216-2-24U and 4G LTE models
IM7248-2-DAC
IM7216-2-24U-DAC
    Power
Less than 30W consumption